
Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Showing

TSR In-Hand Horse Training & Talent Spotting

Class S1A Ring 5 Upper

Approx Start 9:00 AM

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Cara Sutton South Town Carol Ann 1226

2 Carlene Taylor Sleepy Hollow 1229

3 Emily Darbyshire-Mackay Trixie 1465

4 Jenny Surtees Cowboy Kid 1831

5 Madeleine Warwick Tara From The Green Sea 2106

6 Sue Tanner Silver Luna 2556

TSR In-Hand Pony Training & Talent Spotting

Class S1B Ring 5 Upper

Approx Start 9:30 AM

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Amber Jarrett Carajane Tom’Orrow 1068

2 Amy Boaler Minnismoor Roisin 1097

3 Amy Macdonald Merrylegs 1098

4 Holly Wickens Stan The Man 1709

5 Joe Watts Boy Bert 1882

6 Karen Robertson Portmore Invincible 1892

7 Maddy Edgar Crafty Colin 2105

8 Megan Lacey-Freeman Felinmor Dawnus 2154

9 Milly Barratt Mowgli 2201

10 Tallis Bonta Ruby 2563

TSR Ridden Horse Training & Talent Spotting

Class S2 Ring 5 Upper

Approx Start 10:20 AM

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Amber Docwra Cest No Mour 1064

2 Eva Lee I’m Dun Too 1509

3 Freja Noble Loris Concerto 1583

4 Grace Hughes Integra’S Secret 1622

5 Hannah Brown Whinney Royd Gentleman Jack 1644

6 Jennifer Pike Charlie 1823

7 Jess Larkin Jamesfield Apostrophe 1837

8 Louise Myers Killossery Klingon 2055

9 Louise Pusey Cloherview Moon Shadow 2057

10 Nicola Lucas Cavalier Thunder Boy 2260

11 Yasmeen Taqi Meenahinnis Beauty 2635
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Showing

TSR Ridden Pony Training & Talent Spotting

Class S3 Ring 5 Upper

Approx Start 11:20 AM

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Adeline Williams Sangrug Mosley 1013

2 Anya Allder Corstan Labyrinth 1135

3 Chloe Ward Jack The Lad 1317

4 Constance Wolfe Gurnos Black Diamond 1338

5 Daisy Hulse Ronald Weasley 1359

6 Georgina Pike Sammy 1614

7 Harry Ayres Briarwytch Ballerina 1671

8 India Bradley Wynnstone Tommy Tucker 1721

9 Isla Veasey Golden Grove Sinbad 1770

10 Lucie Moloney King Dun 2066

11 Mia Tolson Bracken Baby Guinness 2173

12 Milly Walker Bradford Fantasy 2203

13 Niamh Bishop Westfirle Dracko 2249

14 Penelope Scott Karadam Oasis 2309

15 Pennie Nash Dancing Dream 2310

16 Rose Wallace Miss Sally 2388

17 Rosy Willmer Midnight 2396

18 Tallis Bonta Ruby 2563

Working Equitation

Class S4A Ring 5 Upper

Approx Start 1:00 PM

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Adeline Williams Sangrug Mosley 1013

2 Felix Chapman Rosie Pony 1545

3 Penelope Scott Karadam Oasis 2309

Working Equitation

Class S4B Ring 5 Upper

Approx Start 1:40 PM

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Lily Simmons Oreo 2015

2 Megan Curtis Its Kiki Time! 2152

3 Milly Barratt Mowgli 2201

4 Olivia Hurt Merrie Mobster 2282

Working Equitation
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Showing

Class S4C Ring 5 Upper

Approx Start 2:20 PM

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Catherine Paisley Schieferstein Archer 1249

2 Julie Rossouw Penmawddwy Prima Bella 1887

3 Philippa Ballerio Havana Gold 2316

Working Equitation Demo

Class Demo Ring 5 Upper

Approx Start 3:00 PM
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Showing

Small Tour Novice & Newcomer In-Hand Showing Championship

Class S5 Ring 5 Upper

Approx Start 3:30 PM

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Amy Boaler Minnismoor Roisin 1097

2 Annmarie Crouch Blaenau Fields Of Gold 1132

3 Aria Johnson Homesteads Alwahed 1142

4 Charlotte Hayesmore Broockshill Joey Ii 1271

5 Florence Edwards Willow 1557

6 Rosy Willmer Midnight 2396

7 Sue Tanner Silver Luna 2556

8 Therese Hutton Morning Magpie 2579

Small Tour Novice & Newcomer Ridden Horse Showing Championship

Class S6 Ring 5 Upper

Approx Start 4:00 PM

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Amaya Johnson Homesteads Alwahed 1063

2 Ashleigh De Cozar Staplewood Taboo 1145

3 Georgia Simmons Huntingfield Purple Haze 1606

4 Jess Larkin Jamesfield Apostrophe 1837

5 Julie Rossouw Penmawddwy Prima Bella 1887

6 Louise Myers Killossery Klingon 2055

7 Nicola Lucas Cavalier Thunder Boy 2260

8 Peter Ginger Kesh Curlew 2315

9 Sarah Moorbey Derrymore Billy 2436

10 Sue Tanner Silver Luna 2556

11 Yasmeen Taqi Meenahinnis Beauty 2635

Small Tour Novice & Newcomer Ridden Pony Showing Championship

Class S7 Ring 5 Upper

Approx Start 4:40 PM

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No.

1 Adeline Williams Sangrug Mosley 1013

2 Amber Edwards Lilly's Billionaire 1066

3 Anya Allder Corstan Labyrinth 1135

4 Chloe Devlin Rebel Without A Cause 1299

5 Chloe Ward Jack The Lad 1317

6 D’Arcy Smith Buddy 1348

7 Harry Ayres Briarwytch Ballerina 1671

8 India Bradley Wynnstone Tommy Tucker 1721

9 Jasmine Blason Whally Raphsody 1805

10 Megan Curtis Its Kiki Time! 2152

11 Nico Barnett Andy 2257
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2025
Friday Showing

12 Pennie Nash Dancing Dream 2310

13 Presley Westparsons Moores Ghost Town 2343

14 Rose Wallace Miss Sally 2388

15 Sam Dennis-Jones Hwylog Lois 2421

16 Scarlet Thraves Tia Lusso 2453

17 Vivienne Absalom Roo 2620

Page 5 of 5


